FEEDBACK FROM PARENT SURVEY

Survey sent to all parents and open for one week.
1083 responses out of 2158 students = 50% participation rate.

Responses are reasonably evenly distributed proportionally across the two groups.

Number of Remote Learners as of 10/13/20 = 303

Questions Posed About All Learners 1-2 3-4
Responses | Responses

How well is your child doing socially/emotionally? 7% 92%

How satisfied are you with the amount of work that your child is 12% 88%

doing?

How satisfied are you with the quality of work that your child is 11% 89%

being asked to do?

How have we been doing, collectively (teachers, administrators and 8% 92%

the district), at providing information and communication?

How have we been doing, collectively (teachers, administrators and 12% 88%

the district), at providing information and communication?

Questions Posed About Remote Learners (132 responses) 1-2 3-4
Responses | Responses

How eager/willing is your child to engage in Remote Learning? 15% 85%

How satisfied are you with the amount of synchronous instruction? 14% 86%

Questions Posed About In-Person Learners (951 responses) 1-2 3-4
Responses | Responses

How satisfied are you with the "cohorting" (the minimized 11% 90%

regrouping of students)?

How safe does your child say or seem to feel in school? 6% 94%

How safe do you believe that your child is at school 9% 91%




EXPANDED DETAIL

(132 responses) | Sometime in Later this Next fall Not until there
the next month | school year is a vaccine
or two
When will 13% 44% 14% 29%
Remote
Learners (17 students) (58 students) (19 students) (38 students)
Return?

How well is your Cons MHHS MS HS
child doing

socially/emotionally?

7 Very Poorly (1) 1 2 1 3
76 (2 on a scale of 1-4) 8 16 19 33

How well is your

Remote Learners

In-Person Learners

child doing (132 responses) (951 responses)
socially/emotionally?

7 Very Poorly (1) 1 6

76 (2 on a scale of 1-4) 23 53

SUGGESTIONS (591)
Common Themes:
Hybrid

Dedicated RL teacher
More HW

More socialization

IEP services

More mask breaks

Stop wearing masks
More rigor




Wednesdays

More movement
Better distancing
Mask consistency
Smaller class size
Pick up/drop off
Shorten the day
Offer extracurriculars
Technology: chromebooks, waiting rooms
Consistent schedule *
Playground/recess *
Mics *

Specials at MHHS *

WHAT’S GOING WELL (625)
Common Themes
TEACHERS!!! Caring, communicating, working so hard
Communication
Wednesdays

Masks

Traffic/pick up/drop off
Asking for feedback/survey
Cleanliness

Safety

Cohorting

Room & Zoom

Class size

Recess/Breaks

Sports

Distancing

Focus on SEL

Zooming with small groups
Synchronous instruction
Positive attitudes and smiles
In-person teaching

Remote teaching



